

FACE MASK CONTEST ENTRY FORM Sponsored by Soroptimist Intl. of Noyo Sunrise

1.	Name:				
2.	Address:				
3.	Phone Number:				
4.	Email:				
5.	Name for design:				
6.	Description of the design:				
PL	EASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE ANSWER				
7.	I made this mask myself	Yes	No		
8.	I am entering in the following category	Under 12	Age 13 to 19	Age 20 and up	
9.	I've read the Contest Rules*	Yes	No		
,	*for rules see <u>www.SI-NoyoSunrise.org</u> or reques	st a copy from	email SoroptimistMa	skContest@mcn.org	
10.	. Anything else we should know?				
 11. May we post your mask picture on social media and/or the newspaper? ye All entries must be received by email or postmarked by May 1, 2021. 				yes no	
	• Entries must include this completed entry form , a check or paypal payment online, and a picture				
of the mask being worn (full or partial face).					
	 The entry fee of \$10 is payable as follows: Online via any credit card: Go to website www.SI-NoyoSunrise.org 				
 A check made out to SI Noyo Sunrise, mailed to: PO Box 787, Ft Bragg, CA. 95437 				95437	
		Mask contest entries may be emailed or mailed.			

SoroptimistMaskContest@mcn.org

o Email entries: Send application and mask picture as an attachment to:

• Mailed Entries: Send application with mask picture and check to:

Face Mask Contest c/o SI Noyo Sunrise PO Box 787 Fort Bragg, CA 95437

*Soroptimist Intl. of Noyo Sunrise is one of 2 Soroptimist Clubs in Fort Bragg. Noyo Sunrise meets in the morning; the Fort Bragg Soroptimist club meets at noon. Both clubs welcome new members who want to make a difference locally in their communities and around the world. Contact info is above if you would like more information on how to join or help.